
 
Acara, Eda  
Geography, Queen’s  
eda.acara@queensu.ca 
 
Barber, Gerald  
Geography, Queen’s  
barberg@queensu.ca 
 
Bavington, Dean  
History, Nipissing  
deanba@nipissingu.ca 
 
Bjornlund, Henning  
Economics, Lethbridge 
henning.bjornlund@uleth.ca 
 
Bradley, Kaleigh 
Public History, Carleton  
kbradle.s@gmail.com 
 
Cameron, Laura  
Geography, Queen’s  
cameron@queensu.ca 
 
Chaput, Paul 
Geography, Queen’s  
paul.j.a.chaput@queensu.ca 
 
Curry, Liam  
Geography, Queen’s  
liam.j.currie@gmail.com 
 
Davidson, Joyce 
Geography, Queen’s 
joyce.davidson@queensu.ca 
 
Dunkin, Jessica  
History, Carleton  
jdunkin@connect.carleton.ca 
 
Esteban, Estrada 
ArcticNet, Royal Military College of Canada 
esteban.estrada@rmc.ca 
 
Earley, Sinead  
Geography, Queen’s 
sinead.earley@queensu.ca 
 
Figge, Lisa 
Cultural Studies, Queen’s 
figgeml@sympatico.ca 
 
Gale, Keltie 
Geography, Queen’s 
k.gale@queensu.ca 
 
 

Greer, Kirsten 
History, Warwick 
kgreer18@gmail.com 
 
Grossutti, Christine  
Geography, Queen’s  
11cg22@queensu.ca 
 
Hanks, Gentry  
Geography, Queen’s  
gentryhanks@gmail.com 
 
Johnston, Hannah  
Geography, Queen’s  
8hesj@queensu.ca 
 
Kapelos, George Thomas  
Architectural Science, Ryerson  
gkapelos@ryerson.ca 
 
King, Sarah 
Philosophy, Queen’s  
sarah.king@queensu.ca 
 
Knight, William  
History, Carleton  
wknight@connect.carleton.ca 
 
Lambert, David  
History, Warwick 
d.lambert@warwick.ac.uk 
 
Lovell, Alex 
Geography, Queen’s  
alexander.malcolm.l@gmail.com 
 
Mabee, Warren  
Geography, Policy Studies, Queen’s  
warren.mabee@queensu.ca 
 
Mager, Andrea  
Geography, Queen’s  
11alm20@queensu.ca 
 
Mandelblatt, Bertie  
Historical Studies and Geography, Toronto  
bertie.mandelblatt@utoronto.ca 
 
Masse, Tyler  
Geography, Queen’s  
tyler.masse@queensu.ca 
 
Macfarlane, Daniel  
History, Carleton  
daniel_macfarlane@carleton.ca 
 
 

Mulligan, Moira 
moe.mulligan@gmail.com 
 
Osborne, Brian  
Geography, Queen’s  
osborneb@queensu.ca 
 
Patterson, Mitchell 
Urban and Regional Planning, Carleton  
mitchell.patterson16@gmail.com 
 
Pedersen, Alexandra 
Geography, Queen’s  
a.pedersen@queensu.ca 
 
Pero, Becky  
Geography, Queen’s  
2rpp@queensu.ca 
 
Rose, John  
Geography, Queen’s  
11jr21@queensu.ca 
 
Smith, Mick  
Philosophy, Queen’s  
michael.smith@queensu.ca 
 
Way Brackenbury, Sharon 
way.brack@gmail.com 
 
Wilson, Robert   
Geography, Syracuse  
rmwilson@maxwell.syr.edu 
 
 
The ‘workship’ is sponsored by: 
 

Transnational Ecologies, a project 
of NiCHE (Network in Canadian 
History and Environment) 
 
http://niche-canada.org/transnational_ecologies 
 
niche.transnational.ecologies@queensu.ca 
 

 
 
 



 

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(atlas/date unkn) map of Ontario ~ detail of Wolfe Island, 
original map courtesy of Cherie Branch Wheless  

http://www.mezev.info/FamilyAlbum/ 
PLACEalbum/CAN-ON.WolfeIsland.html 

 

 

 

 
View from the Citadel of Kingston. 1841 
Original steel engraving drawn by W. H. Bartlett, engraved by R. 
Wallis.  

 

 

 
Map courtesy of Brian Osborne 

 

 
Water, Fish and Fowl: 

The Translocal Ecologies Mobile 
‘Workship’ 

Itinerary 
 
12:00 pm  Boarding time: Meet and greet, 
music provided by Spencer Evans 
 
12:45 pm  Welcome & Introductions   
 
1:00 pm    Sailing Time: Lunch & 
WATER Commentaries 
 
1:30 pm    Keynote #1:   FISH w/ Dean 
Bavington, CRC in Environmental 
History, History/Geography, Nipissing 
University 
 
2:00 pm    Group Session:   
    Our stories through objects.... 
 
2:30 pm    Keynote #2:  FOWL w/ Robert 
Wilson, Associate Professor, Geography, 
Maxwell School of Syracuse University 
 
3:00 pm    Openings & Take-aways 
 
3:30 pm    Disembark, do join us upstairs 
in the private room at The Kingston 
Brewing Co., 34 Clarence St., for post-
workship refreshments.  

 



 

    
 

 


